
No. MISSION FIRST NAME LAST NAME TITLE / POSITION DUTY STATION EMAIL ADDRESS Contact Mobile # Mission Ext#

1 MINUJUSTH Teferi Desta Chief Medical Officer Port Au Prince destat@un.org +509 31 24 80 28 (181) 7154

2 MINURSO Lt Col Dr Koffi Didier AYENA Force Medical Officer MHQ Laayoune, Western Sahara  ayena@un.org +066 108 1349 5359 ; Ext: 5409

3 MINUSCA Sophia OTENG Chief Medical Officer BANGUI otengs@un.org +236-75980028 173-6317

4 MINUSMA Samson Kanyili  Mathiu Chief Medical Officer Bamako mathiu@un.org +22394950174 145-7566

5 MONUSCO Moustafa ALY Chief Medical Officer Goma Alym@un.org +243-818907604 195-8310

6 UNAMA TAWE Bantar Acting Chief Medical Officer Kabul - UNOCA taweb@un.org +(93) 728302065 177-6387

7 UNAMI Ghazi Falah AL-KHIRISHEH Chief Medical Officer           Baghdad alkhirisheh@un.org +964-7901942423 166- 2738

8 UNAMID Golla Kelemu Bezabih Chief Medical Officer EL Fasher bezabih1@un.org `+249928050796 192-5107

9 UNDOF Lt Col Nirab Kayastha Force Medical Officer Camp Ziouani undof-fmo@un.org +0958009318 163-5373

10 UNFICYP Gabor Gion Force Medical Officer HQ, UNPA unficyp-hq-gp-fmedo@un.org +357 99678209 164 4597

11 UNGSC/ UNLB CAROLA DE WIT NURSE BRINDISI dewitc@un.org +39 3462265939 158 6201

12 UNIFIL Binod Kumar SHARMA Chief Medical Officer UNIFIL sharmab@un.org +96170926968 162-6060

13 UNIOGBIS Hamidou Djibo Chief Medical Officer BISSAU hamidou4@un.org +245966301055 193-6466

14 UNISFA MARTIN KONYANGO Chief Medical Officer        ABYEI konyango@un.org  +249 912143496 176 - 3940

15 UNMIK NAZAR AL-DABBAGH Chief Medical Officer Pristina abdullahn@un.org (+377) 44504081 153 5302/4302

16 UNMISS Iqbal Mohd Chief Medical Officer South Sudan mohd@un.org + 211912171999 190-2224

17 UNSMIL Karam Jeet SINGH Chief Medical Officer Tunis - TUNISIA karams@un.org Contact in Tunis: +216 97126115 / 140 5150

18 UNSOS Roberts Onebunne Chief Medical Officer Mogadishu onebunne@un.org  +252 612542168, +254 790206704 197-8531

19 UNTSO DHRUBA KOIRALA Chief Medical Officer JERUSALEM KOIRALA@UN.ORG  +972-546667919 (160) 7570 / 7770

20 UNVMC Jaime Pedraza Medical Officer Colombia  pedraza@un.org +57- 30177211969
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